

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	020500	Version:	2		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed
File created:	7/16/2002			In control:	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
On agenda:				Final action:	12/20/2002
Effective date:					
Title:	Substitute resolution approving various final Certified Survey maps.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	CERTIFIED SURVEY MAPS				
Attachments:					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
7/16/2002	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
12/5/2002	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
12/17/2002	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
12/17/2002	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
12/20/2002	2	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	16:0
12/20/2002	2	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
12/23/2002	2	MAYOR	SIGNED		
020500					

020500

SUBSTITUTE 2

THE ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS AND DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE--

Substitute resolution approving various final Certified Survey maps.

Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee, that the following final certified survey maps be and hereby are approved:

NAME	TAX KEY NUMBER(s)
Auto Nation USA	114-0111-000Z
NIDC	351-330-1100
NIDC	366-05-2000
NIDC	366-054-8000z
Metro Clean	432-0073-4, -0074-x, -0075-5, -0076-0

Steve Malnory 043-0441-6

AJZ: crr 12/20/02